I ALASKA2 Navy blue-Royal blue

PARKAS AND BOMBERS JACKETS

Body protection

Applications

« Building

« Finishing works / Craftsmanship
« Maintenance

 Public services

» Storage

Certifications and norms
EN 14058
4
3
0,215 (K/W)
X

ENISO 13688
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I ALASKA2 Navy blue-Royal blue

PARKAS AND BOMBERS JACKETS

Body protection

Standards - Details Technical details

Gender Mixte

Size range S - 3XL

Workwear color Blue, Navy

Seams Waterproof

Support material details Pongee 100% Polyester PVC coating
- Canvas 100% Polyester

Lining material Fleece Lining 100% polyester,
Taffeta 100% polyester

Hood type Removable by zip hood

Collar style Low blas collar

Fastening Zipper fastening and flap

Inner wrist Ribbed cuff

Number of exterior pockets 4

(Only)

External pockets 1 zipped pocket, 3 flap pockets

Number of inside pockets (Only) 2

Inner pockets 1 zip inner pocket, 1 patch pocket

Marking type Screen printing, Transfer printing
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JVA

Protective clothing

Reference

ALAS2GRPT
ALAS2GRXX
ALAS2GR3X
ALAS2ROPT
ALAS2ROGT
ALAS2ROXX
ALAS2RO3X

ALAS2BRPT

ALAS2BRTM

ALAS2BRXX

ALAS2BR3X

7
DELTAPLUS

Colour

Black-Grey
Black-Grey
Black-Grey
Black-Red
Black-Red
Black-Red
Black-Red

Navy blue-Royal
blue

Navy blue-Royal
blue

Navy blue-Royal
blue

Navy blue-Royal
blue

ALASKA2

PARKAS AND BOMBERS JACKETS

XXL
3XL

XXL
3XL

XXL

3XL

Size

Logistics information

Designation

ALASKA2
ALASKA2
ALASKA2
ALASKA2
ALASKA2
ALASKA2
ALASKA2

ALASKA2
ALASKA2
ALASKA2

ALASKA2

EAN13

3295249193966
3295249194000
3295249194017
3295249193843
3295249193867
3295249193881
3295249193898

3295249193904

3295249193911

3295249193942

3295249193959

Box code

13295249193963
13295249194007
13295249194014
13295249193840
13295249193864
13295249193888
13295249193895

13295249193901

13295249193918

13295249193949

13295249193956

etsod sofely

Multiple

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

sales

Minimum

P i S U Y

sales Weight

19.0 kg
19.0 kg
17.7 kg
15.1 kg
15.7 kg
17.4kg
19.0 kg

19.0 kg
15.1 kg
16.6 kg

17.9kg
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